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JJ LAB4

Bm Operating system

Operating system:
Service pack:
Windows folder:
Registered user:
Organization:
Domain :

Type:

Serial number:
Install date:

& System model

Manufacturer:
Model:

Service tag:
Chassis:

] Processor

Description:
Name:

Nr of processors:
Manufacturer:
Datawidth:

L2 Cache Size:
Clock speed:

[=3 Video card

Name:
Compatibility:
Memory:
Driver:

Mode:

i Sound card

Name:
Manufacturer:

# Bios

Name:
Manufacturer:
Version:

Serial number:

Memory

Total memory:
Maximum capacity:
Nr of slots:

Slots used:
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Microsoft Windows 10 Pro
0

C:\Windows

D

CITYOFSUPERIOR
x64-based PC
00342-50748-28111-AAOEM
12/29/2022 15:40:46

Hewlett-Packard

HP EliteDesk 705 G3 SFF
MXL72118N8

Low Profile - HP

AMD64 Family 21 Model 101 Stepping 1

AMD PRO A6-8570 RS 8 COMPUTE CORES 2C+6G
1

AuthenticAMD

64

1024

3500 Mhz

AMD Radeon R5 Graphics
Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.

80 MB

27.20.1034.6

1920 x 1080 x 4294967296 colors

AMD High Definition Audio Device
Advanced Micro Devices

P06 Ver. 02.45
HP

P06 Ver. 02.45
MXL72118N8

4096
32768 MB
4

1
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Location: DIMM1
Capacity: 4096 MB
Type: 16512
Speed: 2400Mhz
— Name Description
=C: Local Fixed Disk NTFS
=E: CD-ROM Disc

IP Address

10.10.8.70 -
fe80::8b42:efcb:855:407d

B Description

B Broadcom
NetXtreme
Gigabit Ethernet
Plus

B WAN Miniport
(Network
Monitor)

B WAN Miniport
(IPv6)

B WAN Miniport
(IP)

B TP-Link Wireless
Nano USB
Adapter

B WAN Miniport
(PPPOE)

® WAN Miniport
(PPTP)

B WAN Miniport
(L2TP)

B WAN Miniport
(IKEv2)

B WAN Miniport
(SSTP)

B Microsoft Kernel
Debug Network
Adapter

“#Software

3D Viewer

++ Adobe Acrobat (64-bit)
++ AMD Radeon Software
++ App Installer

1+ ArcGIS Desktop 10.8.2

++ ArcGIS Pro

++Copilot

+#Cortana

1+ Cross Device Experience Host
“+Feedback Hub

++Game Bar

++Get Help

1+ Google Chrome
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Mac

8C:9C:20:52:41:53

68:D0:20:52:41:53

46:13:20:52:41:53
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FileSystem Free space Total size Serial
329507 457213 E8B9Y94211

DHCP Gateway DNS
AO0:8C:FD:CB:84:ABFalse

False

False

False

True

False

False

False

False

False

True

Version
7.2506.10022.0
25.001.21184
10.21.10044.0
1.27.460.0
10.8.28388

3.6.59527

1.25121.84.0
4.2308.1005.0
1.25072.59.0
1.2512.16303.0
7.325.11061.0
10.2409.33293.0
145.0.7632.45

[PSubnet

10.10.1.210.10.1.17, 255.255.128.0

10.10.1.19 - 64

Publisher
Microsoft Corporation
Adobe

Microsoft Corporation
Environmental Systems Research
Institute, Inc.

Environmental Systems Research
Institute, Inc.

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Windows

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Google LLC
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\+HEIF Image Extension

+iLsAgent

+#Mail and Calendar

“+Microsoft NET SDK 8.0.206 (x64)
+*Microsoft 365 Copilot

"+ Microsoft Bing

+*Microsoft Edge

“+Microsoft ODBC Driver 17 for SQL Server
“#Microsoft Office Professional Plus 2016
“#Microsoft OneDrive

“+Microsoft Pay

“+Microsoft People

“#Microsoft Photos

“#Microsoft SQL Server 2008 R2 Native Client
“+Microsoft Sticky Notes

“+Microsoft Store

"+ Microsoft Update Health Tools

“+Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86

“+Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86
9.0.30729.17

“#Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x64 Redistributable

“#Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x86 Redistributable

“+Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2019 Redistributable
(x86)

“#Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2022 Redistributable
(x64)

“+Microsoft Visual Studio 2010 Tools for Office
Runtime (x64)

1+ Mixed Reality Portal

“Movies & TV

#MSN Weather

++OneNote for Windows 10

+#Outlook

++Paint 3D

“#Phone Link

“+Realtek High Definition Audio Driver

+#ScreenConnect Client (bb89602476ac94¢7)

+Sentinel Agent

i+ Skype

++Snip & Sketch

+#Solitaire & Casual Games

++Spillman Client

+Store Experience Host

# Tips

1+ Update for x64-based Windows Systems
(KB5001716)

1+ VLC media player

#VP9 Video Extensions

++Web Media Extensions

++ WebP Image Extension

++ Windows Advanced Settings

“#Windows Calculator
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1.2.29.0
12.2.0.1

Microsoft Corporation
Lansweeper

16005.14326.22342.0 Microsoft Corporation

8.2.624.27209
19.2602.33151.0
1.1.40.0
144.0.3719.115
17.10.6.1
16.0.4266.1001
26.012.0119.0002
2.4.18324.0
10.2202.100.0
2025.11120.5001.0
10.50.1600.1
6.1.4.0
22512.1401.1101.0
3.74.0.0
9.0.30729.6161
9.0.30729

10.0.40219
10.0.40219
14.22.27821.0

14.34.31931.0

10.0.60910

2000.21051.1282.0
10.25121.10051.0
4.54.63029.0

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

16001.14326.22594.0 Microsoft Corporation

1.2025.1209.0
6.2410.13017.0
1.25072.79.0
6.0.1.8335
25.9.9.9530
24.2.471
15.150.3125.0
10.2008.3001.0
4.25.1130.0
6.3.1140
22512.1401.1.0
10.2312.1.0
8.94.0.0

3.0.21
1.2.12.0
1.2.17.0
1.2.14.0
0.2100.858.0
11.2508.4.0

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Realtek Semiconductor Corp.
ScreenConnect Software

SentinelOne, Inc.
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Studios

Spillman Technologies, Inc.

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

VideoLAN

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
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“+Windows Camera
++Windows Clock

++ Windows Internet Explorer 11
+ Windows Maps

++ Windows Media Player
++Windows Voice Recorder

1+ Xbox Console Companion
++Xbox Game bar

++ Xbox Game Speech Window
++ Xbox Identity Provider
+Xbox TCUI
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2025.2510.2.0
11.2512.0.0
11.3636.19041.0
11.2506.3.0
11.2512.10.0
10.2103.28.0
48.104.4001.0
1.54.4001.0
1.21.13002.0
12.130.16001.0
1.24.10001.0

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
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