



LAB4



Operating system

Operating system: Microsoft Windows 10 Pro
Service pack: 0
Windows folder: C:\Windows
Registered user: D
Organization:
Domain : CITYOFSUPERIOR
Type: x64-based PC
Serial number: 00342-50748-28111-AAOEM
Install date: 12/29/2022 15:40:46

System model

Manufacturer: Hewlett-Packard
Model: HP EliteDesk 705 G3 SFF
Service tag: MXL72118N8
Chassis: Low Profile - HP

Processor

Description: AMD64 Family 21 Model 101 Stepping 1
Name: AMD PRO A6-8570 R5 8 COMPUTE CORES 2C+6G
Nr of processors: 1
Manufacturer: AuthenticAMD
Datawidth: 64
L2 Cache Size: 1024
Clock speed: 3500 Mhz

Video card

Name: AMD Radeon R5 Graphics
Compatibility: Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.
Memory: 80 MB
Driver: 27.20.1034.6
Mode: 1920 x 1080 x 4294967296 colors

Sound card

Name: AMD High Definition Audio Device
Manufacturer: Advanced Micro Devices

Bios

Name: P06 Ver. 02.45
Manufacturer: HP
Version: P06 Ver. 02.45
Serial number: MXL72118N8

Memory

Total memory: 4096
Maximum capacity: 32768 MB
Nr of slots: 4
Slots used: 1

Location: DIMM1
Capacity: 4096 MB
Type: 16512
Speed: 2400Mhz

Name	Description	FileSystem	Free space	Total size	Serial
C:	Local Fixed Disk	NTFS	329507	457213	E8B94211
E:	CD-ROM Disc				

Description	IP Address	Mac	DHCP	Gateway	DNS	IPSubnet
Broadcom NetXtreme Gigabit Ethernet Plus	10.10.8.70 - fe80::8b42:efcb:8f55:407d	A0:8C:FD:CB:84:AB	False	10.10.1.2	10.10.1.17 , 10.10.1.19	255.255.128.0 - 64
WAN Miniport (Network Monitor)		8C:9C:20:52:41:53	False			
WAN Miniport (IPv6)		68:D0:20:52:41:53	False			
WAN Miniport (IP)		46:13:20:52:41:53	False			
TP-Link Wireless Nano USB Adapter			True			
WAN Miniport (PPPOE)			False			
WAN Miniport (PPTP)			False			
WAN Miniport (L2TP)			False			
WAN Miniport (IKEv2)			False			
WAN Miniport (SSTP)			False			
Microsoft Kernel Debug Network Adapter			True			

Software	Version	Publisher
3D Viewer	7.2506.10022.0	Microsoft Corporation
Adobe Acrobat (64-bit)	25.001.21184	Adobe
AMD Radeon Software	10.21.10044.0	
App Installer	1.27.460.0	Microsoft Corporation
ArcGIS Desktop 10.8.2	10.8.28388	Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.
ArcGIS Pro	3.6.59527	Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.
Copilot	1.25121.84.0	Microsoft Corporation
Cortana	4.2308.1005.0	Microsoft Corporation
Cross Device Experience Host	1.25072.59.0	Microsoft Windows
Feedback Hub	1.2512.16303.0	Microsoft Corporation
Game Bar	7.325.11061.0	Microsoft Corporation
Get Help	10.2409.33293.0	Microsoft Corporation
Google Chrome	145.0.7632.45	Google LLC

 HEIF Image Extension	1.2.29.0	Microsoft Corporation
 LsAgent	12.2.0.1	Lansweeper
 Mail and Calendar	16005.14326.22342.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft .NET SDK 8.0.206 (x64)	8.2.624.27209	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft 365 Copilot	19.2602.33151.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Bing	1.1.40.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Edge	144.0.3719.115	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft ODBC Driver 17 for SQL Server	17.10.6.1	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Office Professional Plus 2016	16.0.4266.1001	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft OneDrive	26.012.0119.0002	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Pay	2.4.18324.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft People	10.2202.100.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Photos	2025.11120.5001.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft SQL Server 2008 R2 Native Client	10.50.1600.1	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Sticky Notes	6.1.4.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Store	22512.1401.1101.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Update Health Tools	3.74.0.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86	9.0.30729.6161	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86 9.0.30729.17	9.0.30729	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x64 Redistributable	10.0.40219	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x86 Redistributable	10.0.40219	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2019 Redistributable (x86)	14.22.27821.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2022 Redistributable (x64)	14.34.31931.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Microsoft Visual Studio 2010 Tools for Office Runtime (x64)	10.0.60910	Microsoft Corporation
 Mixed Reality Portal	2000.21051.1282.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Movies & TV	10.25121.10051.0	Microsoft Corporation
 MSN Weather	4.54.63029.0	Microsoft Corporation
 OneNote for Windows 10	16001.14326.22594.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Outlook	1.2025.1209.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Paint 3D	6.2410.13017.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Phone Link	1.25072.79.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Realtek High Definition Audio Driver	6.0.1.8335	Realtek Semiconductor Corp.
 ScreenConnect Client (bb89602476ac94c7)	25.9.9.9530	ScreenConnect Software
 Sentinel Agent	24.2.471	SentinelOne, Inc.
 Skype	15.150.3125.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Snip & Sketch	10.2008.3001.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Solitaire & Casual Games	4.25.1130.0	Microsoft Studios
 Spillman Client	6.3.1140	Spillman Technologies, Inc.
 Store Experience Host	22512.1401.1.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Tips	10.2312.1.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Update for x64-based Windows Systems (KB5001716)	8.94.0.0	Microsoft Corporation
 VLC media player	3.0.21	VideoLAN
 VP9 Video Extensions	1.2.12.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Web Media Extensions	1.2.17.0	Microsoft Corporation
 WebP Image Extension	1.2.14.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Windows Advanced Settings	0.2100.858.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Windows Calculator	11.2508.4.0	Microsoft Corporation

 Windows Camera	2025.2510.2.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Windows Clock	11.2512.0.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Windows Internet Explorer 11	11.3636.19041.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Windows Maps	11.2506.3.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Windows Media Player	11.2512.10.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Windows Voice Recorder	10.2103.28.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Xbox Console Companion	48.104.4001.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Xbox Game bar	1.54.4001.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Xbox Game Speech Window	1.21.13002.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Xbox Identity Provider	12.130.16001.0	Microsoft Corporation
 Xbox TCUI	1.24.10001.0	Microsoft Corporation

Lansweeper Asset Management © <https://www.lansweeper.com>